

## Christian Victory Academy or Central Florida, Inc.

P.O. Box 72136 – Orlando, FL 32872-1436 Phone: (407) 281-6244 Fax: (407) 281-6610 www.cva.educatIon

## Tuition & Fee Schedule

-all pricing is per student per school year unless otherwise stated-

Processing Fee (Due at time of application, non-refundable)			\$75	
Student Registration Fee (Due at time of registration for all programs, non-refundable)			\$250	
Full Time on Campus Program: 5 Days on campus				
	Kindergarten $1^{st} - 5^{th}$ Grade $6^{th} - 8^{th}$ Grade $9^{th} - 12^{th}$ Grade		\$7,500 \$7,600 \$7,800 \$8,000	
<b>Hybrid Program:</b> 2 – 3 Days on campus with the other days at home under parental guidance				
	$K - 5^{th}$ Grade $6^{th} - 12^{th}$ Grade	Limited Courses 2 Days on campus 3 Days on campus	\$1,000 per course \$5,500 \$6,900	
Voyage Program: Full Time Online Education				
	3 <sup>rd</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade	Online Platinum Program Online Gold Program	\$4,000 \$2,500	
Journey Program: Home Based Education				
	$K-12^{th}$ Grade		\$800	

## The following fees do not fall under any specific program.

CPR Certification Fee	\$60
Elective Material Fee	\$150
High School Graduation Fee	\$150
High School Graduate Page – CVA Designed	\$150
High School Graduate Page – Self Designed	\$40
Kindergarten Graduate Fee	\$25
Online Course Extension	\$40 per month per course
PSAT Fee	\$30 per student
Summer School Registration	\$350
Tutoring (available for CVA students only)	\$50 per hour
Yearbook	\$45 per book